
Girls Soccer
2021 Season (6 weeks)

Head Coach - Sage Olson
Assistant Coach - Maria Perez

7/19/2021

Aug 7, Sat 1st Official Day of Practice

Date Opponent Home/Away Location VAR TIME

Aug 27/28, Fri, Sat TBD Away Lovelock TBD

Sept 11, Sat Pershing County Home WWHS 12:00 pm

Sept 17, Fri Yerington Home WWHS 5:00 pm

Sept 18, Sat Whittell Home WWHS 1:00 pm

Sept 24, Fri Battle Mountain Home WWHS 5:00 pm

Sept 25, Sat White Pine Away Ely 1:00 pm

Oct 1, Fri Sage Ridge Home WWHS 4:00 pm

Oct 2, Sat Sage Ridge Home WWHS 12:00 pm

Oct 8, Fri Pershing County Away Lovelock 5:00 pm

Oct 9, Sat Battle Mountain Away Battle Mountain 1:00 pm

Oct 15, Fri Incline# Home WWHS 4:00 pm

Oct 16, Sat North Tahoe Home WWHS 12:00 pm

Oct 28, Thur White Pine Home WWHS 4:00 pm

Nov 5&6, Fri/Sat State Tournament Away Tahoe Vista -
North Tahoe

TBA

**All Times are Mountain Daylight Time**
*Senior Night

mailto:mperez@ecsdnv.net


#Homecoming


